
First Class Mail
U.S. Postage

PAID
Warwick, RI
Permit #803

750 Boston neck road | narragansett, rI 02882

AUCTION
DATE:

Tuesday,
March 27, 2012

11:00AM

JOHN B. MCNULTY CO. - ALL EQUIPMENT
TO BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 at 11:00 AM
All EQuIPMEnT SOlD TO THE HIgHEST BIDDEr

AUCTION
DATE:

Online bidding at Bidspotter.com

Secured Party Auction Sale!
By Order of Attorney For Secured Party

Americo Scungio, Esq.
SCungIO & PrIOlO ATTOrnEYS AT lAW

167 Main Street  |  Westerly, rI 02891  |  401.596.0151

Well Known Mechanical & HVAC Contractor

InspectIon on-sIte:
John B. McNulty Co.

32 Curtis Avenue, East Providence, RI

InspectIon on-sIte:
Monday, March 26, 2012 - 12 Noon - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 - 8:30AM to 10:30 or by appointment

For Directions, Auction Information, Online Bidding Information, 
Terms and Conditions of Sales, please visit: www.siaai.com

Can’t Be There? 

Bid Online
Safe & Secure at:



2004 Ford Van • 2004 Ford F150 Pick up • 1999 ranger • Scissor lift • Victaulic VE-416FSD Field roll
grooving Tool/rigid 300 Threader • Victualic VE-272FS rolling Tool • Miller Welders • rigid Pipe Freezing
units • large Inventory of Power Tools • Vacuum Pumps • Heat Exchangers (Most new) • Core Drills •
Trailers • right Angle Drills • Hammer Drills • Pipe & Chain Wrenches to 48” • Pakmaster 75 with Beveling
Tool • Beveling Tool Attachments up to 36” • lincoln Welders • Invertec Welders and Much More of the:

John B. Mcnulty Co.
All EQuIPMEnT SOlD TO THE HIgHEST BIDDEr

Professional Auctioneers | Accredited Appraisers
Asset liquidation | Capital recovery

Auctioneer: Michael Salvadore Jr., SPA, MPPA
rI# 1907  MA#380  nH#5052  Fl#Au4253

750 Boston neck road, narragansett, rI 02882
Ph. 401.792.4300 | Fax 401.792.4337 | Auctions@siaai.com 

Inventory of Victualic Pipe • Clamps • Fittings • Inventory of Sensors
• Controls • gauges • repair Parts for Steam radiators • large
Inventory of nipples  Brass & Steel • Elbows • Hangers • risers •
Steam radiators • gas underhung Heating units • Heat Exchangers
• Job Boxes • nissan Forklift • Steel Pipe • rigid Electric Pipe
Threaders • Threading Dies • rigid Attachments • Victualic
Attachments • Oxy-Actelyene Torch Sets & Hoses • Magnetic Drills
• new Toilet Sets • Hose • Pipe • Copper Fittings • Brass & Bronze
Check and gate Valves • Welding Accessories and More...

AUCTION DATE:

InspectIon on-sIte:
JOHn B. MCnulTY CO.

32 CurTIS AVEnuE
EAST PrOVIDEnCE, rI  02914

Monday, March 26, 2012 - 12 Noon - 4:00 PM
Tuesday, March 27, 2012 - 8:30AM to 10:30 

or by appointment

TErMS: $100 refundable Deposit. Cash, Certified Check, Business Check with
Bank letter, Visa/Mastercard. 12.5% Buyers Premium. Additional terms found
online at www.siaai.com

t

t

Follow us On: 

tuesday, March 27, 2012 at 11:00 aM
tttt For Convenience to Our Bidders, Bidding to Be Held At:tttt

rIVIera Inn
508 n. Broadway, east providence, rI 02914

For complete listing and Auction Info please visit: www.siaai.com

Can’t Be There? 

Bid Online
Safe & Secure at:

It’s always SOLD! with Salvadore!


